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nome ticker cotacao_quando_inicio cotacao_brl
Precatório Estado de São Paulo MBPRK01 2024-12-31 00:00:00 164,34
Precatório Estado de São Paulo MBPRK02 2023-12-12 00:00:00 164,84
Precatório Federal MBPRK03 2024-12-31 00:00:00 100
Precatório Federal MBPRK04 2024-12-31 00:00:00 181,2099794
Consórcio 01 MBCONS01 2020-07-07 14:03:16 102,54
Consórcio 02 MBCONS02 2020-12-23 02:21:11 103,48
ConstruCoin IMOB01 2024-12-31 00:00:00 103,2719857
Fluxo de Pagamento 01 MBFP01 2021-02-26 18:49:12 100
Vasco Token MBVASCO01 2024-12-30 10:59:50 9,8003
Acordo Cível ACORDO01 2024-12-31 00:00:00 100
Fluxo de Pagamento 02 MBFP02 2021-03-12 13:35:49 100
Fluxo de Pagamento 03 MBFP03 2021-08-25 00:08:48 103,253214
Fluxo de Pagamento 04 MBFP04 2021-08-20 11:39:28 100
ConstruCoin IMOB02 2024-12-31 00:00:00 135,57
Fluxo de Pagamento 05 MBFP05 2021-10-01 18:49:55 102,42789
Precatório Estado de São Paulo MBPRK05 2024-12-31 00:00:00 147,2483827
Consórcio H01 MBCCSH01 2024-12-31 00:00:00 156,8843653
Token da Vila MBSANTOS01 2024-12-31 22:10:07 9,54
Precatório Federal MBPRK06 2024-12-31 00:00:00 137,1927051
Precatório VS SP01 VSPRK01 2024-12-31 00:00:00 148,7359812
Consórcio H02 MBCCSH02 2024-12-31 00:00:00 152,3360614
Precatório 07 MBPRK07 2024-12-31 00:00:00 158,3577037
Consórcio CS01 CSCONS01 2022-06-25 19:25:12 100,06
Consórcio H03 MBCCSH03 2024-06-08 00:00:00 133,0416698
Fluxos de Pagamento 06 MBFP06 2022-06-23 11:04:56 102,594622
Consórcio CS02 CSCONS02 2022-10-28 11:25:11 104,5101
Fluxos de Pagamento 07 MBFP07 2022-08-29 09:11:06 100,89001
Consórcio CS03 CSCONS03 2024-12-31 00:00:00 105,3711675
Token de Energia ENER01 2022-09-13 13:53:59 103,47
Fluxos de Pagamento 08 MBFP08 2022-07-29 12:59:19 101,79
Fluxos de Pagamento 09 MBFP09 2022-10-07 00:50:23 104,56
Consórcio CS04 CSCONS04 2023-05-28 00:00:00 115,9315024
Fluxos de Pagamento 10 MBFP10 2022-09-02 10:08:25 102,340817
Fluxos de Pagamento 11 MBFP11 2022-12-10 00:00:00 106,722572
Consórcio CS05 CSCONS05 2023-03-03 00:00:00 109,791577
Consórcio H04 MBCCSH04 2024-12-31 00:00:00 132,8819333
Consórcio H05 MBCCSH05 2024-12-31 00:00:00 138,1454925
Consórcio H06 MBCCSH06 2024-12-31 00:00:00 136,9161052
MBTOKEN MBTKN01 2024-12-31 00:00:00 144,3276116
Token de Energia ENER02 2023-01-20 00:00:00 105,9761009
Fluxos de Pagamento 12 MBFP12 2023-01-11 16:04:30 104,92
Token de Energia ENER03 2022-12-29 00:00:00 104,2128487
Consórcio H07 MBCCSH07 2024-12-31 00:00:00 131,4484713
BT Token Black 05 BTB05 2024-05-20 09:31:08 35752,59206
BT Token Black 10 BTB10 2024-10-04 12:34:10 55000
Consórcio H08 - NICE MBCCSH08 2024-12-31 00:00:00 130,7726963
Consórcio H09 - NICE MBCCSH09 2024-12-31 00:00:00 125,9412458
Consórcio 01 CONS01 2023-02-02 00:00:00 103,5533491
Fluxos de Pagamento 13 MBFP13 2023-02-17 00:00:00 103,5588841
Consórcio H10 MBCCSH10 2024-12-31 00:00:00 127,4965375
Fluxos de Pagamento 14 MBFP14 2023-02-02 13:22:56 103,30875
Consórcio H11 MBCCSH11 2024-12-31 00:00:00 120,381103
Consórcio H12 MBCCSH12 2024-12-31 00:00:00 131,3767982
Fluxos de Pagamento 15 MBFP15 2023-07-05 00:00:00 108,2521324
Consórcio H13 MBCCSH13 2024-12-31 00:00:00 125,8474287
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Consórcio H14 MBCCSH14 2024-12-31 00:00:00 130,4094974
Fluxos de Pagamento 16 RFDFP16 2023-02-13 14:54:39 101,60665
Consórcio H15 MBCCSH15 2024-12-31 00:00:00 121,1964574
Consórcio H16 MBCCSH16 2024-12-31 00:00:00 127,8648162
Fluxos de Pagamento 17 RFDFP17 2023-02-14 15:12:12 100,89638
Consórcio H17 MBCCSH17 2024-12-31 00:00:00 125,3972136
Consórcio H18 MBCCSH18 2024-12-31 00:00:00 120,9655491
Consórcio H19 MBCCSH19 2024-12-31 00:00:00 129,2300412
Fluxos de Pagamento 18 - Ascensus RFDFP18 2024-12-31 00:00:00 103,2719857
Imobiliário 01 RFDIM01 2024-12-31 00:00:00 103,2719857
Consórcio H20 MBCCSH20 2024-12-31 00:00:00 125,702348
Consórcio H21 MBCCSH21 2024-12-31 00:00:00 120,516093
Consórcio H22 MBCCSH22 2024-12-31 00:00:00 127,2940782
Consórcio H23 MBCCSH23 2024-01-19 11:34:31 104,794856
Consórcio CS06 RFDCS06 2024-12-31 00:00:00 128,9566423
Token de Energia RFDEN04 2024-02-23 00:00:00 116,7486343
Fluxos de Pagamento 19 RFDFP19 2023-04-30 00:00:00 101,8466798
Consórcio H24 MBCCSH24 2024-12-31 00:00:00 118,8363965
Consórcio H25 MBCCSH25 2024-12-31 00:00:00 120,5773308
Consórcio H26 MBCCSH26 2024-12-31 00:00:00 122,202641
Consórcio H27 MBCCSH27 2024-12-31 00:00:00 119,5173645
Consórcio H28 MBCCSH28 2024-12-31 00:00:00 125,4745736
Consórcio CS07 RFDCS07 2024-08-29 00:00:00 100,0261158
Startups GVC01 2024-02-11 14:11:14 1
Fluxos de Pagamento 20 - Padova RFDFP20 2023-06-21 00:00:00 102,8980232
Consórcio H29 MBCCSH29 2024-12-31 00:00:00 123,565064
Consórcio H30 MBCCSH30 2024-12-31 00:00:00 124,3806662
Consórcio H31 MBCCSH31 2024-12-31 00:00:00 119,4553807
Consórcio H32 MBCCSH32 2024-12-31 00:00:00 122,8886549
Consórcio H33 MBCCSH33 2024-12-31 00:00:00 119,2947608
Consórcio H34 MBCCSH34 2024-12-31 00:00:00 120,655513
Fluxos de Pagamento 21 - Nice RFDFP21 2023-06-01 00:00:00 101,3492037
Consórcio H35 - Retokenização Interna MBCCSH35 2024-12-31 00:00:00 114,6382167
Consórcio H36 MBCCSH36 2024-12-31 00:00:00 121,4828714
Fluxo de Pagamento 22 - Nice RFDFP22 2023-06-14 00:00:00 100,7687588
Consórcio H37 MBCCSH37 2024-12-31 00:00:00 121,9159486
Consórcio H38 MBCCSH38 2024-12-31 00:00:00 124,0372105
Consórcio H39 MBCCSH39 2024-12-31 00:00:00 122,6204359
Consórcio CS11 - Consorciei RFDCS11 2024-12-31 00:00:00 131,3358266
Consórcio CS08 - Consorciei RFDCS08 2024-02-07 00:00:00 110,2145787
Consórcio CS09 - Consorciei RFDCS09 2024-02-07 00:00:00 110,2145787
Fluxo de Pagamento 23 - Padova RFDFP23 2024-01-01 00:00:00 109,1804806
Consórcio CS10 - Consorciei RFDCS10 2024-12-31 00:00:00 117,9052916
Fluxo de Pagamento 24 - Nice RFDFP24 2023-06-30 00:00:00 101,1166256
Fluxo de Pagamento 25 - Ascensus RFDFP25 2024-12-31 00:00:00 100,81
Fluxo de Pagamento 26 - Padova RFDFP26 2023-09-10 00:00:00 103,3905803
Fluxo de Pagamento 27 - Nice RFDFP27 2023-07-12 00:00:00 100,7301808
Consórcio H40 MBCCSH40 2024-12-31 00:00:00 117,0114605
Fluxo de Pagamento 28 - Nice RFDFP28 2023-07-27 00:00:00 101,1166256
Consórcio H41 MBCCSH41 2024-12-31 00:00:00 121,9810801
Consórcio H42 MBCCSH42 2024-12-31 00:00:00 118,8544832
Consórcio H43 MBCCSH43 2024-12-31 00:00:00 119,7467033
Consórcio CS12 - Consorciei RFDCS12 2023-12-01 00:00:00 105,9523548
Consórcio H44 MBCCSH44 2024-12-31 00:00:00 113,6060551
Startups MBST01 2024-01-02 09:02:33 100
Consórcio H45 MBCCSH45 2024-12-31 00:00:00 116,0899492
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Consórcio H46 MBCCSH46 2024-12-31 00:00:00 117,620473
Consórcio H47 MBCCSH47 2024-12-31 00:00:00 123,5932677
Fluxo de Pagamento 29 - Nice RFDFP29 2023-08-17 00:00:00 100,9232182
Consórcio H48 MBCCSH48 2024-12-31 00:00:00 118,6292248
Startups SKLASAAS01 2024-11-08 10:30:39 212,18
Fluxo de Pagamento - Banco Arbi RFDFP30 2023-09-08 00:00:00 101,39
Consórcio CS13 - FIDC SATOSHINOMIKS RFDCS13 2024-03-14 00:00:00 108,3829756
Fluxo de Pagamento 31 - FIDC SATOSHINOMIKS RFDFP31 2024-09-05 00:00:00 115,61
Consórcio CS14 - FIDC SATOSHINOMIKS RFDCS14 2024-02-06 00:00:00 106,37
Consórcio CS15 - FIDC SATOSHINOMIKS RFDCS15 2024-02-06 00:00:00 106,37
Consórcio CS16 - FIDC SATOSHINOMIKS RFDCS16 2024-09-16 00:00:00 114,2935805
Fluxo de Pagamento 32- Ascensus RFDFP32 2024-12-31 00:00:00 101,45
Fluxo de Pagamento 33- FIDC SATOSHINOMIKS RFDFP33 2024-12-31 00:00:00 119,238339
Fluxo de Pagamento 34 - FIDC SATOSHINOMIKS RFDFP34 2023-09-22 00:00:00 100,76
Fluxo de Pagamento 35 - Padova RFDFP35 2023-11-23 00:00:00 103,07
Fluxo de Pagamento 36 -  Ascensus RFDFP36 2024-12-31 00:00:00 100,4
Consórcio CS17 - FIDC SATOSHINOMIKS RFDCS17 2024-03-05 00:00:00 105,89
Fluxo de Pagamento 37- FIDC SATOSHINOMIKS RFDFP37 2023-10-23 00:00:00 100,9
Cartão de Crédito - CC01 - Jump RFDCC01 2023-12-19 00:00:00 102,95
Startups JUBA01 2024-01-03 15:19:49 100
Startups JUMP01 2024-02-10 18:54:55 100
Cartão de Crédito - CC01 - FIDC SATOSHINOMIKS RFDCC02 2024-12-31 00:00:00 116,5432814
Ampla 01 - FIDC SATOSHINOMIKS AMPLA01 2024-12-31 00:00:00 117,0269325
Fluxo de Pagamento 38- FIDC SATOSHINOMIKS RFDFP38 2023-11-14 00:00:00 100,9
Cartão de Crédito - CC03 - FIDC SATOSHINOMIKS RFDCC03 2024-12-31 00:00:00 115,8387174
Fluxo de Pagamento 39- FIDC SATOSHINOMIKS RFDFP39 2024-12-31 00:00:00 117,0447067
Startups SPRIME01 2024-02-12 13:36:34 100
Token de Energia RFDEN05 2024-12-31 00:00:00 116,3112123
Consórcio CS18 - FIDC SATOSHINOMIKS RFDCS18 2024-12-31 00:00:00 111,9987592
Cartão de Crédito - CC04 - FIDC SATOSHINOMIKS RFDCC04 2024-02-01 00:00:00 103,4190224
Cartão de Crédito - CC05 - FIDC SATOSHINOMIKS RFDCC05 2024-02-01 00:00:00 104,1776518
Cartão de Crédito - CC06 - FIDC SATOSHINOMIKS RFDCC06 2024-12-31 00:00:00 115,5835698
Consórcio CS21 - FIDC SATOSHINOMIKS RFDCS21 2024-12-31 00:00:00 102,5117007
Consórcio CS19 - FIDC SATOSHINOMIKS RFDCS19 2024-12-31 00:00:00 109,3957809
Consórcio CS20 - FIDC SATOSHINOMIKS RFDCS20 2024-12-31 00:00:00 116,0319853
Consórcio CS22 - FIDC SATOSHINOMIKS RFDCS22 2024-05-28 00:00:00 106,9251833
Fluxo de Pagamento 40- FIDC SATOSHINOMIKS RFDFP40 2023-12-22 00:00:00 100,83
Cartão de Crédito - CC07 - FIDC SATOSHINOMIKS RFDCC07 2024-12-31 00:00:00 114,2285742
Consórcio CS23 - FIDC SATOSHINOMIKS RFDCS23 2024-06-05 00:00:00 106,5918356
Startups MBDEBT01 2024-02-14 14:36:54 100
Startups YPAY01 2023-12-14 19:24:00 1000
Startups EMMOF01 2024-06-11 14:35:34 100
Cartão de Crédito - CC08 - FIDC SATOSHINOMIKS RFDCC08 2024-12-31 00:00:00 113,5055091
Fluxo de Pagamento 41- FIDC SATOSHINOMIKS RFDFP41 2024-01-24 00:00:00 101,2328479
Startups LIZA01 2024-01-17 17:16:01 50,85
Startups WECO01 2024-01-17 17:30:12 1000
Fluxo de Pagamento 43- FIDC SATOSHINOMIKS RFDFP43 2024-12-31 00:00:00 113,8965698
Fluxo de Pagamento 42- FIDC SATOSHINOMIKS RFDFP42 2024-06-21 00:00:00 107,06
Consórcio CS24 - FIDC SATOSHINOMIKS RFDCS24 2024-12-31 00:00:00 111,017916
Cartão de Crédito - CC09 - FIDC SATOSHINOMIKS RFDCC09 2024-12-31 00:00:00 112,2824951
Fluxo de Pagamento 44 - ASCENSUS RFDFP44 2024-04-24 00:00:00 103,2433221
Consórcio CS25 - FIDC SATOSHINOMIKS RFDCS25 2024-12-31 00:00:00 117,512788
Consórcio CS26 - FIDC SATOSHINOMIKS RFDCS26 2024-12-31 00:00:00 113,178562
Fluxo de Pagamento 45- FIDC SATOSHINOMIKS RFDFP45 2024-02-22 00:00:00 100,9739626
MB - Liquidez Diária RFDLD01 2024-12-31 00:00:00 107,8500467
Consórcio CS27 - FIDC SATOSHINOMIKS RFDCS27 2024-09-10 00:00:00 107,6807091
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Fluxo de Pagamento 46- FIDC SATOSHINOMIKS RFDFP46 2024-02-22 00:00:00 100,5915386
Startups OCTA08 2024-12-06 18:30:00 244
Cartão de Crédito - CC10 - FIDC SATOSHINOMIKS RFDCC10 2024-12-31 00:00:00 111,3179562
Fluxo de Pagamento 46- FIDC SATOSHINOMIKS RFDFP47 2024-12-31 00:00:00 112,7032019
Fluxo de Pagamento - Ascensus RFDFP48 2024-05-31 00:00:00 103,4225731
Token de Energia RFDEN06 2024-12-31 00:00:00 110,5735445
Consórcio CS28 - FIDC SATOSHINOMIKS RFDCS28 2024-08-15 00:00:00 105,8220198
Consórcio CS29 - FIDC SATOSHINOMIKS RFDCS29 2024-09-18 00:00:00 106,7699922
Consórcio CS30 - FIDC SATOSHINOMIKS RFDCS30 2024-08-30 00:00:00 105,8464833
AGRO- FIDC SATOSHINOMIKS RFDAG01 2024-12-31 00:00:00 111,6178223
TLP - FIDC SATOSHINOMIKS RFDFP49 2024-03-27 00:00:00 100,9099203
Consórcio CS31 - FIDC SATOSHINOMIKS RFDCS31 2024-08-15 00:00:00 105,3326881
Consórcio CS32 - FIDC SATOSHINOMIKS RFDCS32 2024-08-30 00:00:00 105,6166835
Delend 01 DELEND1 2024-03-14 16:35:22 636,06
Fluxo de Pagamento 50 - Ascensus RFDFP50 2024-06-11 00:00:00 103,2433221
Consórcio CS33 - FIDC SATOSHINOMIKS RFDCS33 2024-12-31 00:00:00 116,8968038
Consórcio CS34 - FIDC SATOSHINOMIKS RFDCS34 2024-12-31 00:00:00 107,014829
Fluxo de Pagamento 51 - SATOSHINOMIKS RFDFP51 2024-12-31 00:00:00 110,5080702
Cartão de Crédito - CC11 - FIDC SATOSHINOMIKS RFDCC11 2024-12-31 00:00:00 109,9991445
Fluxo de Pagamento 52 - PADOVA RFDFP52 2024-04-22 00:00:00 101,2716183
Fluxo de Pagamento 53 - PADOVA RFDFP53 2024-06-26 00:00:00 103,8238082
Consórcio CS35 - FIDC SATOSHINOMIKS RFDCS35 2024-08-15 00:00:00 104,8578993
Fluxo de Pagamento 54 - SATOSHINOMIKS RFDFP54 2024-12-31 00:00:00 106,8282911
Startups GRINGO1 2024-04-01 14:12:43 2843
Fluxo de Pagamento 55 - SATOSHINOMIKS RFDFP55 2024-12-31 00:00:00 110,9104781
Fluxo de Pagamento 56 - SATOSHINOMIKS RFDFP56 2024-04-24 00:00:00 100,6962904
Fluxo de Pagamento 57 - ASCENSUS RFDFP57 2024-07-09 00:00:00 103,1717087
Fluxo de Pagamento 58 - SATOSHINOMIKS RFDFP58 2024-12-31 00:00:00 110,3746354
Consórcio CS37 - FIDC SATOSHINOMIKS RFDCS37 2024-12-31 00:00:00 108,0940717
Consórcio CS36 - FIDC SATOSHINOMIKS RFDCS36 2024-10-15 00:00:00 105,9804847
Fluxo de Pagamento 59 - RAPPI RFDFP59 2024-07-19 00:00:00 103,2075092
Startups BEMONEST1 2024-04-24 11:53:21 100
Fluxo de Pagamento 60- Instacarro RFDFP60 2024-12-31 00:00:00 109,663219
Fluxo de Pagamento 61- Credmei RFDFP61 2024-12-31 00:00:00 108,8717065
Fluxo de Pagamento 62 - TLP RFDFP62 2024-05-20 00:00:00 100,6121346
YasCoin YASTOKEN 2024-05-07 20:29:56 100
Fluxo de Pagamento 63 - TLP RFDFP63 2024-06-05 00:00:00 100,9411358
Fluxo de Pagamento EN07 RFDEN07 2024-12-31 00:00:00 108,0997526
Startups - Usina Solar Fist IBIZA FISTEN01 2024-05-15 23:54:58 1000
Gear Ventures GVC00 2024-05-22 18:37:19 100
InstaCarro FP67 - Satoshinomiks RFDFP67 2024-12-31 00:00:00 108,6178445
Ascensus FP64 RFDFP64 2024-08-30 00:00:00 103,093968
Ascensus FP65 - Ascensus RFDFP65 2024-08-23 00:00:00 103,093968
Consorcio CS38 - Satoshinomiks RFDCS38 2024-10-31 00:00:00 105,2647297
Credmei FP66 - Satoshinomiks RFDFP66 2024-12-31 00:00:00 107,9689466
Jump JUMP02 2024-05-29 12:11:52 1000
Consorcio CS39 - Satoshinomiks RFDCS39 2024-12-31 00:00:00 104,8821113
Consorcio CS40 - Satoshinomiks RFDCS40 2024-12-31 00:00:00 105,9950241
InstaCarro FP68 - Satoshinomiks RFDFP68 2024-12-31 00:00:00 108,330856
Consorcio CS41 - Satoshinomiks RFDCS41 2024-10-30 00:00:00 104,8917417
Consorcio CS42 - Satoshinomiks RFDCS42 2024-10-15 00:00:00 104,1189325
Ascensus FP69 | RCVM 88 RFDFP69 2024-09-12 00:00:00 103,1955347
Consorcio CS43 - Satoshinomiks RFDCS43 2024-12-09 00:00:00 105,6731386
Emmo Fittipaldi EMMOF1 2024-06-26 10:46:04 100
Fluxo de Pagamento EN09 RFDEN09 2024-12-31 00:00:00 106,5201269
Ampla 02 | RCVM 88 AMPLA02 2024-12-31 00:00:00 106,4974071
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Fluxo de Pagamento EN08 RFDEN08 2024-12-12 00:00:00 106,0385639
Rappi FP70 | RCVM 88 RFDFP70 2024-12-31 00:00:00 107,3818679
InstaCarro FP71 - Satoshinomiks RFDFP71 2024-12-31 00:00:00 107,1904646
Consorcio CS44 - Satoshinomiks RFDCS44 2024-12-30 00:00:00 105,8096267
Ascensus  FP72 | RCVM 88 RFDFP72 2024-10-09 00:00:00 103,093968
Ascensus FP73 - Ascensus - Portugal RFDFP73 2024-10-09 00:00:00 103,093968
Consorcio CS45 - Satoshinomiks RFDCS45 2024-12-16 00:00:00 104,9954531
Consorcio CS46 - Satoshinomiks RFDCS46 2024-12-31 00:00:00 105,6049605
InstaCarro FP74 - Satoshinomiks RFDFP74 2024-12-31 00:00:00 106,5120003
Consorcio CS47 - Satoshinomiks RFDCS47 2024-12-16 00:00:00 105,0272205
Consorcio CS48 - Satoshinomiks RFDCS48 2024-12-16 00:00:00 104,9594593
Ascensus  FP75 | RCVM 88 RFDFP75 2024-12-31 00:00:00 105,5389291
InstaCarro FP76 - Satoshinomiks RFDFP76 2024-12-31 00:00:00 106,2305758
PRESTG01 | RCVM 88 PRESTG01 2024-12-31 00:00:00 105,9648668
OCTA OCTA09 2024-07-29 14:41:07 244
Consorcio CS49 - Satoshinomiks RFDCS49 2024-12-31 00:00:00 105,230767
Guga Stocco RCVM88 STOCCO1 2024-07-29 14:19:05 100
Consorcio CS50 - Satoshinomiks RFDCS50 2024-12-31 00:00:00 106,4652647
InstaCarro FP77 - Satoshinomiks RFDFP77 2024-12-31 00:00:00 105,9498948
InstaCarro MBONE01 - Satoshinomiks MBONE01 2024-12-31 00:00:00 106,3792873
InstaCarro MBONE02 - Satoshinomiks MBONE02 2024-12-31 00:00:00 106,593091
Consorcio CS51 - Satoshinomiks RFDCS51 2024-12-31 00:00:00 104,9628954
Consorcio CS52 - Satoshinomiks RFDCS52 2024-12-31 00:00:00 105,0272205
Consorcio CS53 - Satoshinomiks RFDCS53 2024-12-31 00:00:00 105,4100791
ASCENS05 | RCVM 88 ASCENS05 2024-12-31 00:00:00 105,0805212
ASCENS06 | RCVM 88 ASCENS06 2024-12-31 00:00:00 105,0805212
Consórcio 02 | Satoshinomiks CONSRC02 2024-12-31 00:00:00 105,3716277
Consórcio 01 | Satoshinomiks CONSRC01 2024-12-31 00:00:00 104,6049811
Multiplike 01 | RCVM 88 MLTPLK01 2024-12-31 00:00:00 105,3981282
InstaCarro FP78 | Satoshinomiks RFDFP78 2024-12-31 00:00:00 105,558187
Consórcio 03 | Satoshinomiks CONSRC03 2024-12-31 00:00:00 105,3711675
Ascensus FP07 ASCENS07 2024-11-13 00:00:00 103,1630317
Consórcio 04 | Satoshinomiks CONSRC04 2024-12-31 00:00:00 104,4427133
DUX 01 | RCVM 88 DUX01 2024-12-05 00:00:00 104,6595564
Prata Digital FP01 | RCVM 88 FGTS01 2024-12-31 00:00:00 104,51578
Prestige 02 | RCVM 88 PRESTG02 2024-12-31 00:00:00 105,1851273
DUX 02 | RCVM 88 DUX02 2024-12-16 00:00:00 104,5819097
Consórcio 05 | Satoshinomiks CONSRC05 2024-12-31 00:00:00 104,3179035
Consórcio 06 | Satoshinomiks CONSRC06 2024-12-31 00:00:00 104,8482812
Prata Digital FP02 | RCVM 88 FGTS02 2024-12-31 00:00:00 104,18583
Consórcio 07 | Satoshinomiks CONSRC07 2024-12-31 00:00:00 103,9091103
Consórcio 08 | Satoshinomiks CONSRC08 2024-12-31 00:00:00 103,925146
Multiplike 02 | RCVM 88 MLTPLK02 2024-12-31 00:00:00 104,3736214
Multiplike 03 | RCVM 88 MLTPLK03 2024-12-31 00:00:00 104,4311387
Consórcio 09 | Satoshinomiks CONSRC09 2024-12-31 00:00:00 104,0489494
Consórcio 10 | Satoshinomiks CONSRC10 2024-12-31 00:00:00 104,0489494
Padova 01 | RCVM 88 PADOV01 2024-11-01 00:00:00 102,5948653
Padova 02 | RCVM 88 PADOV02 2024-11-01 00:00:00 102,3240514
Prata Digital FP03 | RCVM 88 FGTS03 2024-12-31 00:00:00 103,9038449
Consórcio 11 | Satoshinomiks CONSRC11 2024-12-31 00:00:00 104,6467809
Consórcio 12 | Satoshinomiks CONSRC12 2024-12-31 00:00:00 103,8021484
Consórcio 13 | Satoshinomiks CONSRC13 2024-12-31 00:00:00 103,6995176
Consórcio 14 | Satoshinomiks CONSRC14 2024-12-31 00:00:00 103,8476889
Ascensus FP08 | RCVM 88 ASCENS08 2024-12-12 00:00:00 103,3948826
DUX 03 | RCVM 88 DUX03 2024-12-31 00:00:00 104,3419131
Consórcio 15 | Satoshinomiks CONSRC15 2024-12-31 00:00:00 103,4129591
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Consórcio 16 | Concash | BTG CONSRC16 2024-12-31 00:00:00 102,9887465
Consórcio 17 | Concash | BTG CONSRC17 2024-12-31 00:00:00 102,9887465
Consórcio 18 | Concash | BTG CONSRC18 2024-12-31 00:00:00 102,9887465
Consórcio 19 | Concash | BTG CONSRC19 2024-12-31 00:00:00 102,9887465
Prata Digital FP04 | RCVM 88 FGTS04 2024-12-31 00:00:00 103,1975849
Cartão de Crédito | CC12 | FIDC SATOSHINOMIKS RFDCC12 2024-12-31 00:00:00 103,5411116
Consórcio 21 | Satoshinomiks CONSRC21 2024-12-31 00:00:00 103,2948467
Consórcio 20 | Satoshinomiks CONSRC20 2024-12-31 00:00:00 102,9935838
Ascensus FP09 | RCVM 88 ASCENS09 2024-12-27 00:00:00 102,9904592
Multiplike 04 | RCVM 88 MLTPLK04 2024-12-30 00:00:00 103,093968
Padova 03 | RCVM 88 PADOV03 2024-11-28 00:00:00 102,2848781
Stockash Educbank RCVM88 EDU01 2024-10-02 16:51:47 100
Tarantino Cervejaria RCVM88 TARANTINO1 2024-10-07 12:51:12 500
Cartão de Crédito | CC13 | FIDC SATOSHINOMIKS RFDCC13 2024-12-31 00:00:00 103,0826969
Bolt 01 | RCVM 88 BOLT01 2024-12-31 00:00:00 103,2094648
Ascensus FP10 | RCVM 88 ASCENS10 2024-12-31 00:00:00 102,8870543
Ascensus FP11 ASCENS11 2024-12-31 00:00:00 103,2035006
Consórcio 22 | Satoshinomiks CONSRC22 2024-12-31 00:00:00 102,7808562
Usina Fist Capri RCVM88 FISTEN02 2024-10-08 18:14:41 1000
Inchurch INCHURCH1 2024-12-15 11:16:49 1000
Consórcio 23 | Satoshinomiks CONSRC23 2024-12-31 00:00:00 103,2104414
Consórcio 24 | Satoshinomiks CONSRC24 2024-12-31 00:00:00 102,5787021
Credmei FP01 | RCVM 88 CREDM01 2024-12-31 00:00:00 102,9486109
Cartão de Crédito | CC14 | FIDC SATOSHINOMIKS RFDCC14 2024-12-31 00:00:00 102,6874695
Multiplike 05 | RCVM 88 MLTPLK05 2024-12-31 00:00:00 102,887779
Multiplike 06 | RCVM 88 MLTPLK06 2024-12-31 00:00:00 102,8396261
Consórcio 25 | Concash CONSRC25 2024-12-31 00:00:00 102,1967567
Consórcio 26 | Concash CONSRC26 2024-12-31 00:00:00 102,1967567
GV ANGELS LTDA GVATOKEN01 2024-10-17 11:51:08 1000
Cartão de Crédito | CC15 | FIDC SATOSHINOMIKS RFDCC15 2024-12-31 00:00:00 102,4904244
DUX 04 | RCVM 88 DUX04 2024-12-31 00:00:00 102,7559496
BATS RCVM88 BATS01 2024-10-29 19:00:49 100
Credmei FP02 | RCVM 88 CREDM02 2024-12-31 00:00:00 102,5730889
Consórcio 27 | Satoshinomiks CONSRC27 2024-12-31 00:00:00 102,2185662
Prata Digital FP05 | RCVM 88 FGTS05 2024-12-31 00:00:00 102,2040338
Jump Securitizadora FP01 | RCVM 88 JUMPSEC01 2024-12-31 00:00:00 102,7618737
Cartão de Crédito | CC16 | FIDC SATOSHINOMIKS RFDCC16 2024-12-31 00:00:00 102,3658367
Consórcio 28 | Satoshinomiks CONSRC28 2024-12-31 00:00:00 101,777733
Rappi Brasil FP01 | RCVM 88 RAPPI01 2024-12-31 00:00:00 102,4808949
Credmei FP03 | RCVM 88 CREDM03 2024-12-31 00:00:00 102,3591202
Cartão de Crédito | CC17 | FIDC SATOSHINOMIKS RFDCC17 2024-12-31 00:00:00 102,1465049
Consórcio 29 | Satoshinomiks CONSRC29 2024-12-31 00:00:00 101,9989792
Consórcio 30 | Satoshinomiks CONSRC30 2024-12-31 00:00:00 102,6191446
Multiplike 07 | RCVM 88 MLTPLK07 2024-12-31 00:00:00 102,2873514
Consórcio 31 | Satoshinomiks CONSRC31 2024-12-31 00:00:00 102,0208462
Padova 04 | RCVM 88 PADOV04 2024-12-27 00:00:00 102,2065764
DUX 05 | RCVM 88 DUX05 2024-12-31 00:00:00 102,167448
Ascensus FP12 | RCVM 88 ASCENS12 2024-12-31 00:00:00 101,7905078
Consórcio 32 | Satoshinomiks CONSRC32 2024-12-31 00:00:00 101,6265529
Credmei FP04 | RCVM 88 CREDM04 2024-12-31 00:00:00 101,7611772
Consórcio 33 | Satoshinomiks CONSRC33 2024-12-31 00:00:00 101,5609857
Moreco RCVM88 MORECOMMI2 2024-11-14 08:45:09 21600
Bolt 02 | RCVM 88 BOLT02 2024-12-31 00:00:00 101,7015271
Consórcio 34 | Satoshinomiks CONSRC34 2024-12-31 00:00:00 101,5282179
Consórcio 35 | Satoshinomiks CONSRC35 2024-12-31 00:00:00 101,5282179
Multiplike 08 | RCVM 88 MLTPLK08 2024-12-31 00:00:00 101,5576408
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Manda um oi RCVM88 MZIC1 2024-11-21 20:24:10 100
B´Invest 01 RCVM 88 BINVEST01 2024-12-31 00:00:00 101,5031414
DUX 06 | RCVM 88 DUX06 2024-12-31 00:00:00 101,4462851
Padova 05 | RCVM 88 PADOV05 2024-12-31 00:00:00 101,6398205
ZUCA Soluções Digitais Inova Simples RCVM88 ZUCA1 2024-11-22 11:36:30 1000
Consórcio 36 | Satoshinomiks CONSRC36 2024-12-31 00:00:00 101,2664562
Consórcio 37 | Concash CONSRC37 2024-12-31 00:00:00 101,0346198
Consórcio 38 | Concash CONSRC38 2024-12-31 00:00:00 101,0346198
Padova 06 | RCVM 88 PADOV06 2024-12-31 00:00:00 101,3509231
Delend 02 DELEND2 2024-11-29 14:21:14 636,06
Moreco 2A MORECOMMI2A 2024-11-29 10:31:21 21600
Consórcio 39 | Satoshinomiks CONSRC39 2024-12-31 00:00:00 101,0379683
Jump Securitizadora FP02 | RCVM 88 JUMPSEC02 2024-12-31 00:00:00 101,3097191
DUX 07 | RCVM 88 DUX07 2024-12-31 00:00:00 100,9618701
Ascensus FP13 | RCVM 88 ASCENS13 2024-12-31 00:00:00 100,8165762
Consórcio 40 | Satoshinomiks CONSRC40 2024-12-31 00:00:00 100,6962904
Consórcio 41 | Satoshinomiks CONSRC41 2024-12-31 00:00:00 100,6962904
Chilli Beans FP01 | RCVM 88 CHILLI01 2024-12-31 00:00:00 100,6916177
B´Invest 02 RCVM 88 BINVEST02 2024-12-31 00:00:00 100,5739642
DUX 08 | RCVM 88 DUX08 2024-12-31 00:00:00 100,5760168
Chilli Beans FP02 | RCVM 88 CHILLI02 2024-12-31 00:00:00 100,5300189
Padova 07 | RCVM 88 PADOV07 2024-12-31 00:00:00 100,3670706
Consórcio 42 | Concash | MB One CONSRC42 2024-12-31 00:00:00 100,2289961
Consórcio 43 | Concash | MB One CONSRC43 2024-12-31 00:00:00 100,2289961
Moreco 2B MORECOMMI2B 2024-12-26 12:17:17 21600
Padova 08 | RCVM 88 PADOV08 2024-12-31 00:00:00 100,1222075
Pontoon 01 | RCVM 88 PONTOON01 2024-12-31 00:00:00 100,1222075
Consórcio 44 | Satoshinomiks CONSRC44 2024-12-31 00:00:00 100,1045041
Consórcio 45 | Satoshinomiks CONSRC45 2024-12-31 00:00:00 100,1045041
Chilli Beans FP03 | RCVM 88 CHILLI03 2024-12-31 00:00:00 100,1627844
Multiplike 09 | RCVM 88 MLTPLK09 2024-12-31 00:00:00 100,0562838
Chilli Beans FP04 | RCVM 88 CHILLI04 2024-12-31 00:00:00 100,043024


